L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2019
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

Quantity
Date
Ordering Guide
Description
S4P3
Sigma 4 3-Light Linear Pulldown LED Fixture
Recessed Lighting
The Sigma 4 Pulldown is a no-compromise LED solution that provides the most fl exible possible adjustable pulldown luminaire on
a single fi xture along with multiple beam angle options. With a variety of trims, lumens, wattage and color combinations, it offers
an ideal solution to suit any space.
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
Aperture 3"
Application Recessed
Approved Location Damp
Certifi cation cETLus
CRI 90
Dimming Yes
Lumens per Watt Typical 82
Power Factor >0.9
Power Supply Type Constant Current
Lumen Maintenance 70% @ 50,000 Hrs
THD <20%
Warranty 5 Years
Technical Drawings
Notes:
1 Not available with 347V. 2 Remodel only available as ship complete.
Quick Ship option is available on orders of 100 pieces or less, and will ship within 5 business days. Options must be selected from Quick Ship section to qualify.
For additional options please consult your A-Line representative. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Casambi is a trademark of Casambi Technologies.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Fixture
Color Driver Options Voltage Mounting ShippingTrimless Option Color
Temp. Beam AngleSource Light
Output
B : Black
W : White
C : TRIAC, ELV, 0-10V, 120-
277V Input1
B : Rated -40°C, 0-10V, 120-
277 & 347V Input
D : DALI, Rated -40°C, 120-
277V & 347V Input
M : DMX, 120-277V Input1
E : Emergency Backup, 0-10V,
120-277V Input1
L : Lutron EcoSystem, 120-
277V Input1
Q : Casambi Enabled Driver,
120-277V Input1
1 : 120V
2 : 277V
3 : 347V
4 : 208V
5 : 240V
RM : Remodel2
NC : New Construction
AR : Architectural
C-Channel
Brackets
1 : Ship Complete
2 : Ship Rough-in First
S : No adapter
T : Trimless Adapter
Included
1 : Trimless Adapter
in ½  " drywall
5 : Trimless Adapter
in 5⁄8" drywall
30 : 3000 K
27 : 2700 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
S : Spot (15°)
N : Narrow (24°)